Individual Best Times (All Time)

Marco Abbisogni - (1216128) - Maxwell SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:20.52
1:21.65
1:23.74
1:28.58
1:28.86
1:28.93
1:29.29
1:29.53
1:32.45
1:34.34
1:36.22
1:45.24
1:52.72
2:05.79

2:10.84

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:20.52
1:21.65
1:23.74
1:29.53
1:28.93
1:28.86
1:29.29

1:28.58
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

229
219
203
172
170
170
168
166
151
142
134
102
83
60
53

WA Pts

229
219
203
166
170
170
168
172

Round

Round

F

Date

07/03/20
09/03/19
17/11/18
05/11/17
03/12/17
10/03/18
18/11/17
23/06/18
24/06/17
19/11/16
11/03/17
12/03/16
01/11/15
14/03/15
07/12/14

Date

07/03/20
09/03/19
17/11/18
23/06/18
10/03/18
03/12/17
18/11/17
05/11/17

Meet

Maxwell & TeamUnify March Meet

Maxwell & Team Unify March Meet

CMKSC Autumn Open Meet (Level 3)
Maxwell Sprint Meet 2017

Maxwell Last Chance County Qualifier
TeamUnify & Maxwell Alternative to Counties
CMKSC Autumn Open Meet (Level 3)

The TeamUnify Maxwell June Meet

The Teamunify Maxwell June Meet

CMK November Open Meet (Level 3)

The Alternative Counties Maxwell L3 Meet
Maxwell March L3 Meet

City of Milton Keynes SC Annual 502400's Meet 2015
Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet

Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet

Meet

Maxwell & TeamUnify March Meet

Maxwell & Team Unify March Meet

CMKSC Autumn Open Meet (Level 3)

The TeamUnify Maxwell June Meet
TeamUnify & Maxwell Alternative to Counties
Maxwell Last Chance County Qualifier
CMKSC Autumn Open Meet (Level 3)

Maxwell Sprint Meet 2017

Venue

Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Aylesbury
Aylesbury

Venue

Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Bletchley

Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Bletchley

Aylesbury

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell

Maxwell

Club Swam Under

Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell

Maxwell

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:32.45
1:36.22
1:34.34
1:45.24
1:52.72
2:05.79

2:10.84

Copyright 2024

151
134
142
102
83
60
53

24/06/17
11/03/17
19/11/16
12/03/16
01/11/15
14/03/15
07/12/14

The Teamunify Maxwell June Meet

The Alternative Counties Maxwell L3 Meet

CMK November Open Meet (Level 3)

Maxwell March L3 Meet

City of Milton Keynes SC Annual 502400's Meet 2015
Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet

Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet

Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Aylesbury

Aylesbury

Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell

Maxwell

Page 2/2
3

3
3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



