Individual Best Times (All Time)

Marco Abbisogni - (1216128) - Maxwell SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:20.52	229	F	07/03/20	Maxwell & TeamUnify March Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:21.65	219	F	09/03/19	Maxwell & Team Unify March Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:23.74	203	F	17/11/18	CMKSC Autumn Open Meet (Level 3)	Bletchley	Maxwell	3
1:28.58	172	F	05/11/17	Maxwell Sprint Meet 2017	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:28.86	170	F	03/12/17	Maxwell Last Chance County Qualifier	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:28.93	170	F	10/03/18	TeamUnify & Maxwell Alternative to Counties	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:29.29	168	F	18/11/17	CMKSC Autumn Open Meet (Level 3)	Bletchley	Maxwell	3
1:29.53	166	F	23/06/18	The TeamUnify Maxwell June Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:32.45	151	F	24/06/17	The Teamunify Maxwell June Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:34.34	142	F	19/11/16	CMK November Open Meet (Level 3)	Milton Keynes	Maxwell	3
1:36.22	134	F	11/03/17	The Alternative Counties Maxwell L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:45.24	102	F	12/03/16	Maxwell March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:52.72	83	F	01/11/15	City of Milton Keynes SC Annual 502400's Meet 2015	Milton Keynes	Maxwell	3
2:05.79	60	F	14/03/15	Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
2:10.84	53	F	07/12/14	Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:20.52	229	F	07/03/20	Maxwell & TeamUnify March Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:21.65	219	F	09/03/19	Maxwell & Team Unify March Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:23.74	203	F	17/11/18	CMKSC Autumn Open Meet (Level 3)	Bletchley	Maxwell	3
1:29.53	166	F	23/06/18	The TeamUnify Maxwell June Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:28.93	170	F	10/03/18	TeamUnify & Maxwell Alternative to Counties	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:28.86	170	F	03/12/17	Maxwell Last Chance County Qualifier	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:29.29	168	F	18/11/17	CMKSC Autumn Open Meet (Level 3)	Bletchley	Maxwell	3
1:28.58 Copyright 202	172 4	F	05/11/17	Maxwell Sprint Meet 2017	Aylesbury	Maxwell Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
1:32.45	151	F	24/06/17	The Teamunify Maxwell June Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:36.22	134	F	11/03/17	The Alternative Counties Maxwell L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:34.34	142	F	19/11/16	CMK November Open Meet (Level 3)	Milton Keynes	Maxwell	3
1:45.24	102	F	12/03/16	Maxwell March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:52.72	83	F	01/11/15	City of Milton Keynes SC Annual 502400's Meet 2015	Milton Keynes	Maxwell	3
2:05.79	60	F	14/03/15	Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
2:10.84	53	F	07/12/14	Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3